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TYPICAL FIBER LOSS VALUES 

Item                                        Loss                                       

Mated connector pair 0.75 dB 

Splice 0.3 dB 

Multimode fiber 3.5 dB per km @ 850 nm 
1.5 dB per km @ 1300 nm 

Singlemode fiber (OS2) 1.0 dB per km @ 1310 nm 
1.0 dB per km @ 1550 nm 

Outside plant (TIA Only) 0.5 dB per km @ 1310 nm 
0.5 dB per km @ 1550 nm 

 

 


